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Beth Carden, IOM, TMP
Executive Director
Henderson County TDA
201 South Main Street
Hendersonville, NC  28792
828.693.9708 / 800.828.4244
Fax:  828.697.4996
VisitHendersonvilleNC.org
bcarden@visithendersonvillenc.org
 
signature_564561351

 
"All e-mail correspondence to and from this address is subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law, which may result in monitoring and disclosure to third parties."
 
 
From: Terry Wilson <twilson@hendersoncountync.gov>
Date: Monday, April 27, 2020 at 3:12 PM
To: Matt Champion <mchampion@hendersoncountync.gov>, "chae.davis@millsriver.org)" <chae.davis@millsriver.org>, Amy Brantley <brantley@hendersoncountync.gov>, Andrew Mundhenk
<andrew.mundhenk@blueridgenow.com>, Autumn Radcliff <aradcliff@hendersoncountync.gov>, Beth Carden <bcarden@visithendersonvillenc.org>, Bill Moss <billmoss@hendersonvillelightning.com>, Brittany Brady
<brittany@hcped.org>, Carey Larned <CLarned@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Carleen Dixon <CDixon@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Charlie Messer <CMesser@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Chris Staton
<CStaton@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Christine Thompson <C.Thompson@fletchernc.org>, Christopher Todd <ctodd@laurelpark.org>, "Connet, John" <jconnet@hvlnc.gov>, Crystal Lyda <clyda@hendersoncountync.gov>,
"Daniel Cobb (daniel.cobb@millsriver.org)" <daniel.cobb@millsriver.org>, Darlene Burgess <DBurgess@Hendersoncountync.gov>, "Darrell G. Watson" <DWatson@Hendersoncountync.gov>, David Berry
<dberry@hendersoncountync.gov>, Debra Highsmith <debbiehighsmith38@gmail.com>, Frank Stout <FStout@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Grady Hawkins <GHawkins@Hendersoncountync.gov>, "Hendersonville Tribune
(legals@thetribunepapers.com)" <legals@thetribunepapers.com>, "J. Craig DeBrew Duke Energy" <craig.debrew@duke-energy.com>, Jack Drost <JDrost@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Jennifer Miller
<jmiller@henderson.lib.nc.us>, Jennifer Miranda <jmiranda@hendersoncountync.gov>, Jeremy Cress <Jcress@sbgnet.com>, Jerry Tucker <JTucker@Hendersoncountync.gov>, County Manager's Office
<hccountymgr@hendersoncountync.gov>, Joe Sanders <joesanders0522@gmail.com>, John Ashe <jashe@hendersoncountync.gov>, John Mitchell <JMitchell@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Jonathan Wallin
<jonathan.wallin@nc.nacdnet.net>, Karen Baker <kbaker@visithendersonvillenc.org>, PIO <PIO@Hendersoncountync.gov>, "Kevin L. Hensley" <khensley@hendersoncountync.gov>, Larry Rogers <PEP75@att.net>, Lisa
Ward <lsward@hendersoncountync.gov>, Lori Vesely <lvesely@hendersoncountync.gov>, Lowell Griffin <lgriffin@hendersoncountync.gov>, Luke Small <lsmall@hendersoncountync.gov>, Marcus Jones
<mjones@hendersoncountync.gov>, Mark Williams <MWilliams@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Matt Matteson <askmattm@gmail.com>, "Mayor R. Whiteside" <r.whiteside@fletchernc.org>, Michelle at Flat Rock Town
<michelle@villageofflatrock.org>, Michelle Hensley <mhensley@hendersoncountync.gov>, "J. Michael Edney" <JMEdney@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Mike Marsteller <mmarsteller@hendersoncountync.gov>, Mills River Clerk
<susan.powell@millsriver.org>, Natalie Berry <nberry@hendersoncountync.gov>, Rebecca McCall <rmccall@hendersoncountync.gov>, "Rebecca Walter @ Times News" <rebecca.walter@blueridgenow.com>, Russ Burrell
<rburrell@hendersoncountync.gov>, Fred Westphal <Westphal@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Sonya Flynn <sflynn@hendersoncountync.gov>, Steve Carter <SCarter@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Steve Smith
<SSmith@Hendersoncountync.gov>, Steve Wyatt <SWyatt@Hendersoncountync.gov>, "Tamara Amin <tamin@laurelpark.org>" <tamin@laurelpark.org>, "Tammie Drake (tdrake@hvlnc.gov)" <tdrake@hvlnc.gov>, Terry1
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Wilson <twilson@hendersoncountync.gov>, Trina Rushing <trushing@henderson.lib.nc.us>, Vanesa Gilbert <VGilbert@Hendersoncountync.gov>, William Lapsley <WLapsley@Hendersoncountync.gov>, WLOS
<news@wlos.com>
Subject: Notice April 29, 2020 meeting
 

The Henderson County Board of Commissioners’ Special Subcommittee on post-emergency recovery will hold a Special Meeting
on

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 at 1:30 p.m.
in the Boardroom of the Public Health Department,
1200 Spartanburg Highway, Hendersonville, NC.

 

The Board will consider input from invited participants regarding the recovery of the community from the current state of emergency in Henderson County.
 

No action will be taken at this meeting.
 

Because of various emergency orders limiting the allowed capacity of public spaces, this meeting will be conducted under the Board’s Special Rules of Procedure for Electronic Meetings.  As a result:
 

1)         The physical meeting of the Subcommittee will take place as stated above.  Due to numbers restrictions under the existing Emergency Decree, no members of the public will be allowed into the meeting room.
 

2)         There will be limited press and public space located elsewhere in the building, as noted by signs located there.  Under no circumstances may the maximum number of persons (10) for gatherings be exceeded in the room.
 

3)         The Subcommittee will not receive public comment for this meeting.
 

4)         The public can also listen to the meeting by telephone numbers below or via Zoom:
 
Join from a PC, Mac, iPad, iPhone or Android device:
    Please click this URL to join. https://us02web.zoom.us/s/81611243393?pwd=dHV3NXhtcWJCNDMwdStzanhESTdaQT09
                Password: 684957
 
Or join by phone:
Dial (for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):
US: +1 312 626 6799 or +1 646 558 8656 or +1 301 715 8592 or +1 346 248 7799 or +1 669 900 9128 or +1 253 215 8782
    Webinar ID: 816 1124 3393
    Password: 684957
    International numbers available: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/k5xbdf9aJ
 
 
Teresa (Terry) Wilson, NCCCC
Clerk  to the Board of Commissioners
Henderson County Governing Body
1 Historic Courthouse Square, Suite 1
Hendersonville, NC  28792
828-697-4808 (phone)
828-692-9855 (fax)
twilson@hendersoncountync.gov
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HENDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
1 Historic Courthouse Square, Suite 1 


Hendersonville, North Carolina 28792 


                                Phone:  828-697-4808 ⚫ Fax:  828-692-9855 
    www.hendersoncountync.gov                            


GRADY H.  HAWKINS  


Chairman                              CHARLES D. MESSER  


WILLIAM G. LAPSLEY                  REBECCA MCCALL 


Vice-Chairman                  J. MICHAEL EDNEY       


 


The Henderson County Board of Commissioners’ Special Subcommittee on post-emergency 


recovery will hold a Special Meeting 


on 


Wednesday, April 29, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. 


in the Boardroom of the Public Health Department, 


1200 Spartanburg Highway, Hendersonville, NC. 
 


The Board will consider input from invited participants regarding the recovery of the community 


from the current state of emergency in Henderson County. 
 


No action will be taken at this meeting. 
 


Because of various emergency orders limiting the allowed capacity of public spaces, this meeting 


will be conducted under the Board’s Special Rules of Procedure for Electronic Meetings.  As a 


result: 
 


1) The physical meeting of the Subcommittee will take place as stated above.  Due to 


numbers restrictions under the existing Emergency Decree, no members of the public will 


be allowed into the meeting room. 
 


2) There will be limited press and public space located elsewhere in the building, as noted 


by signs located there.  Under no circumstances may the maximum number of persons 


(10) for gatherings be exceeded in the room. 
 


3) The Subcommittee will not receive public comment for this meeting.  
 


4) The public can also listen to the meeting by telephone numbers below or via Zoom: 


 
Join from a PC, Mac, iPad, iPhone or Android device: 


    Please click this URL to join. 


https://us02web.zoom.us/s/81611243393?pwd=dHV3NXhtcWJCNDMwdStzanhESTdaQT09 


                Password: 684957 


 


Or join by phone: 


Dial (for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location): 


US: +1 312 626 6799 or +1 646 558 8656 or +1 301 715 8592 or +1 346 248 7799 or +1 669 900 9128 or 


+1 253 215 8782  


    Webinar ID: 816 1124 3393 


    Password: 684957 


    International numbers available: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/k5xbdf9aJ 


 


Terry Wilson 


 


Teresa L. “Terry” Wilson 
Clerk to the Henderson County Board of Commissioners  



https://us02web.zoom.us/s/81611243393?pwd=dHV3NXhtcWJCNDMwdStzanhESTdaQT09

https://us02web.zoom.us/u/k5xbdf9aJ
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